aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 030502 EN 2022-08-04 VHF Transmit-Receive Antenna STA ISF Page 1 of 3
Product Information
VHF Transmit-Receive Antenna
STA ISF
The STA ISF is a transmit and reception antenna designed for the frequency range 156 MHz - 162 MHz. The

ZS 8
Accessories
Type Designation Part No. Description
ZS 8 0028.3708.00 Accessory set consisting of
- 1 ea. N male plug
         Part No. ST.0015
- 1 ea. Rubber sleeve for N plug black
         Part No. A.0047
- 1 ea. Flat Gasket 6
         Part No. 0002.3001.05
Variants and Order Information
Type Designation Part No.
NSN
Description
STA ISF 0002.3000.00
5985-12-159-0499
VHF Antenna
STA ISF/RAL 7001 0002.3101.00
---
VHF Antenna, colour RAL 7001
STA ISF/RAL 7032 0002.3100.00
---
VHF Antenna, colour RAL 7032
STA ISF/RAL 7040 0002.3102.00
---
VHF Antenna, colour RAL 7040
STA ISF/RAL 7046 0002.3103.00
---
VHF Antenna, colour RAL 7046
Other variants are available on request.
Options
Option Part No.
NSN
Description
RAL Colour Code depends on RAL
colour code
Painting in RAL colour according to customer specification
Other or customer specific options are available on request.